Tolunay-Wong
Engineers, Inc.

10710 5. Sam Houston Pkwy W, Ste. 100

Houston, TX 77031
713-722-7064

DATE INVOICE NO.
06/30/2014 14-6125

70 NHAET

BILL TO

Fort Bend County Engineering Department

Steve Evans
1124 Blume Road
Rosenberg, TX 77471

CC: jillian.hernandez@fortbendcounty.gov

PROJECT DESCRIPTION

Harlem Road Bridge

PROJECT NO. | 14.11.310

MANAGER

Victor H. Zavala

TERMS | NET 30

ITEM

| aty | uNITDEsC | RATE | AMOUNT

Report No.001 - June 24, 2014
Construction Materials Technician
Vehicle Charge

Report No.002 - June 25, 2014
Construction Materials Technician
Vehicle Charge

Report No.003 - June 27, 2014
Construction Materials Technician
Vehicle Charge

4.00
1.00

7.00
1.00

8.00
1.00

hours 45.00 180.00
day 58.00 58.00
hours 45.00 315.00
day 58.00 58.00
hours 45.00 360.00
day 58.00 58.00

Thank you for your business!

TOTAL 1,029.00

A late charge of 1.5% per month will be added in the event that payment is not made within 30 days of the date of invoice. E
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Fort Bend County Engineering Department

Invoice number 14-6125

Invoice date 06/30/2014
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