



10710 S. Sam Houston Pkwy W., Ste. 100 Houston, TX 77031 713-722-7064

DATE INVOICE NO. 06/30/2014 14-6125 JUL 16 2014

BILL TO

Fort Bend County Engineering Department Steve Evans 1124 Blume Road Rosenberg, TX 77471

	PROJECT DESCRIPTION					
Harlem Ro	PROJECT DESCRIPTION rlem Road Bridge					

CC: jillian.hernandez@fortbendcounty.gov

PROJECT NO.	14.11.310	MANAGER	Victor H. Zavala			TERMS NET	30
	İTE	M		QTY	UNIT DESC	RATE	AMOUNT
Report No.001	l - June 24, 2014						
Construction M	aterials Technician			4.00	hours	45.00	180.00
Vehicle Charge				1.00	day	58.00	58.00
Report No.002	2 - June 25, 2014						
Construction Materials Technician			7.00	hours	45.00	315.00	
Vehicle Charge				1.00	day	58.00	58.00
Report No.003	3 - June 27, 2014						
Construction Materials Technician			8.00	hours	45.00	360.00	
Vehicle Charge			1.00	day	58.00	58.00	

TOTAL 1,029.00

Thank you for your business!

A late charge of 1.5% per month will be added in the event that payment is not made within 30 days of the date of invoice. approve for payment Stones To Evant 1/17/14 (W8) 1/21/14

Invoice date 06/30/2014